Position

Specialist Aide

Inst Assoc-Learn Dis

Inst Assoc-Learn Dis

Hourly Instructor

Other Positions Held
Hourly Instructor
Hourly Instructor
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc,

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Counselor

Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

OCC - Ab77 Learning
Disabled Center

OCC - Ab77 Learning
Disabled Center

OCC - Ab77 Learning
Disabled Center

OCC - Ab77 Learning
Disabled Center

Total Wages

$67,201

$45,447

$43,316

$25,837

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$6,903
$5,067

$4,729

$2,132



