Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Specialist Aide	Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	OCC - Ab77 Learning Disabled Center	\$67,201	\$6,903
Inst Assoc-Learn Dis	Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	OCC - Ab77 Learning Disabled Center	\$45,447	\$5,067
Inst Assoc-Learn Dis	Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc, Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	OCC - Ab77 Learning Disabled Center	\$43,316	\$4,729
Hourly Instructor	Hourly Counselor	Coast Community College District	OCC - Ab77 Learning Disabled Center	\$25,837	\$2,132